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BUILDING CODE DATA:

BUILDING IDENTIFICATION

BUILDING 12202

BUILDING OCCUPANCT CLASSIFICATION (IBC 312.1)

R-2 (AFPARTMENTS)
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AREA ALLOWED PER FLOOR (IBC TABLE 523)

RooD SF

SF INCREASE ALLOWABLE BY AREA MODIFICATION (IBC 526.1)

wen( 0/ (60)

Aa = ROOY + (24222) , (R2DD200) . 34,00 SF

ALL AREA SEPARATION

___— | WALLS TO BE 4-HOUR
RATED FIRE PROTECTION

ALL APARTMENT ENTRY
DOORS & FRAMES ARE TO BE

ALL AREA SEPARATION
WALLS TO BE 4-HOUR

20 MIN RATED LABELS W/
_—" | 5PRING HINGES, TYP. TYPICAL
| ALL FLOORS

RATED FIRE PROTECTION

ALL TENANT SEPARATION

DOORS & FRAMES PENETRATING
THE 4-HOUR FIRE WALL ARE
3-HOUR 'A' LABEL SWINGING N
THE DIRECTION OF TRAYEL

WALLS TO BE |-HOUR RATED
FIRE PROTECTION

YERTICAL
EGRESS ROUTE
FROM BUILDING

s | HR. RATED CORRIDOR

BUILDING 1000
THIRD FLOOR

13,713 &F

/_ 200 srioce. | R=2

OCC. LOAD W

SF ALLOUWED PER FLOOR AS DETERMINED PER 5233

314 X 36000 S = 21000

SF PROVIDED PER FLOOR (TTPICAL FLOOR)

19,112 SF

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (FBC &225)

TYPE VA (1 HOUR PROTECTED)

BUILDING HEIGHT ALLOWANCE (FBC 5@242)

oR'-2"

BUILDING HEIGHT PROVIDED

B2 - "

HIGH RISE CRITERIA INVOKED (FBC 423.1 |

D YES |Z| NO (BUILDING TOP FLOOR 15 LESS THAN 15" ABOVE LOWEST

NUMBER OF STORIES ALLOWED (FBC 5242)

4 STORIES

LEVEL FOR FIRE TRUCKS)

NUMBER OF STORIES PROVIDED

4 STORIES (PER FBC 503)

FIRE RATING (FBC - TABLE e02)

WALLS ¢ PARTITIONS

OFPENING PROTECTIVES
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ALL AREA SEPARATION
WALLS TO BE 4-HOUR
RATED FIRE PROTECTION

3-HOUR 'A' LABEL SWINGING IN
THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

AREA SEPARATION 4-HOUR 3-HOUR A DOOR

BEARING WALLS (EXTERIOR) I-HOUR 3/4-HOUR C DOOR

BEARING WALLS (INTERIOR) [-HOUR 3/4-HOUR C DOOR

CORRIDOR WALLS I-HOUR 5/4-HOUR € DOOR ELGEUHERE
STAIR WELL 2-HOUR 1 1/2 HOUR B DOOR |
ELEVATOR WALLS 2-HOUR 1172 HOUR B DOOR
STRUCTURAL BEAMS I-HOUR

STRUCTURAL COLUMNS I-HOUR

FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY 1-HOUR

ROOF ASSEMBLY 1-HOUR

STAIRS (FBC 1023%)

Xl oreN [ ]ENcLOSED

STAIR WIDTH

MIN. REQUIRED: 44"

MIN. PROVIDED: 44"

NUMBER OF FLOORS CONNECTED

4

ELEVATOR LOBBIES REQUIRED (FBC T1271.14.1)

X res [ Ino []na

FLOOR LOCATIONS

ALL FLOORS

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM (FBC 2026)

XIneea 3 [ | NFea 2R

2\ BUILDING 1002 - THIRD FLOOR
\Q@V SCALE: 1/32"=['-0" ]
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MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE

10 HORIZONTAL EGRESS = 33' | EGRESO

HORIZONTAL
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ROUTE FROM THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

BUILDING

ALL AREA SEPARATION
WALLS TO BE 4-HOUR
RATED FIRE PROTECTION

ALL APARTMENT ENTRY
DOORS & FRAMES ARE TO BE

= 20 MIN RATED LABELS W/
/_ SPRING HINGES, TYP. TYPICAL
ALL FLOORS

ALL AREA SEPARATION
WALLS TO BE 4-HOUR
RATED FIRE PROTECTION

ALL TENANT SEPARATION

WALLS TO BE I-HOUR RATED
__— | EIRE PROTECTION

DOORS ¢ FRAMES PENETRATING
THE 4-HOUR FIRE WALL ARE
3-HOUR 'A' LABEL SWINGING IN
THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

VERTICAL
EGRESS ROUTE
FROM BUILDING

/—- | HR RATED CORRIDOR

BULDING 1202
FOURTH FLOOR

19773 oF
/_ 200 SFIOCC. R-2

OCC. LOAD W

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE
TO VERTICAL EGRESS = 137

SPRINKLER SYSTEM REQUIRED X yes [ Ino
PROVIDED X ves [ INno

STAND PIPES REQUIRED YES [ Ino (GREATER THAN 30" ABOVE ED. VEHICLE ACCESS)
TYPE Xporr [ Juer

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

MAX DISTANCE ALLOWED: 715'-0"

MAX DISTANCE PROVIDED: 15'-0"

SMOKE SEPARATION / DRAFTSTOPPING

FLOOR CAVITY FBC T11.32

REQUIRED: N/A

PROVIDED: N/A

ATTIC AREA FBC 11142

REQUIRED: N/A

PROVIDED: N/A

EXIT® REQUIRED (FBC CHAPTER 1©)

BUILDING EXITS

PER FLOOR: 2 MINIMUM WITHIN ALLOWED DISTANCE OF TRAVEL

HORIZONTAL EXITS

1 PER BUILDING

TRAVEL DISTANCE (UNIT DOOR TO EXIT/ EXIT STAIR)

MAXIMUM ALLOWED

250" - SPRINKLERED

MAXIMUM PROVIDED

(5EE FOURTH LEVEL PLAN)

DEAD END CORRIDOR

MAXIMUM DIST. ALLOWED

50'-0"(LIFE SAFTY CODE)

MAXIMUM DIST. PROVIDED

42'-0"

UNITS OF EGRESS

REQUIRED: ©2" PER PERSON (HORIZ) -2.3" PER FPERSON (VERT)
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